PUBL IC NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING FOR THE TOWN OF ROXBURY

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, THAT ON NOVEMB MBER 2,2015AT 7:30P AT THE ROXBURY
TOWN HAL LL AT 7167 KIPPLEY ROAD, A PUBLIC HEARING ON THE PROPQSED 2016 BUDGET OF THE
TOWN OF ROXBURY, DANE COUNTY WILL BE HELD. THEPROPOSED BUDGET IN DETAIL IS AVAIBLEE
FOR INSPECTION BY CALLING THE TOWN CLERK AT 608-643-4762 OR 608-643-8281 FOR AN APPOINTMENT.
THE FOLLOWING IS A SUMMARY CY OF THE 2016 BUDGET

GENERAL BUDGET

2015 BUDGET 2016 PROPOSED
'REVENUES

GENERAL PROPERTY TAX 433,885 439,603
OTHER TAXES 51,050 44,000
LICENSES 5,250 5,500
PUBLIC GHARGES 427 500
INTERGOVERNMENTAL 141,642 141,142
MISCELLANOUS 25,000 2,100
TOTAL REVENUE 634,286 632,845
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EXPENDITURES

HIGHWAY

GENERAL GOVERNMENT
PUBLIC SAF FETY

CULTURE

LEAGAL FEES

ENIGINEER FEES

FISH LAKE

RECYCLE

BUILDING & MACHINERY
RESERVE FOR CONTINGENCY

TOTAL EXPENSE

2015 BUDGET

386,150
90,020
69,914
14,668

5,000
5,000
5,000
28,752
20,000
10,000

634,286

2016 PROPOSED

370,213
96,120
83,475
1387

5,000
3,200
5,000
28,500
20,000
10,000

632,845




