PAGE ONE	TOTAL REVENUE	MISCELLANOUS	INTERGOVERNMENTAL	PUBLIC GHARGES	LICENSES	OTHER TAXES	GENERAL PROPERTY TAX	REVENUES			FOR INSPECTION BY CALLING THE TOWN CLERK AT 608-64 THE FOLLOWING IS A SUMMARY (Y OF THE 2016 BUDGET	TOWN HALLL AT 7167 KIPPLE TOWN OF ROXBURY, DANE CC	NOTICE IS HEREBY	PUBL IC NOTICE OF BUDGET H
	634,286	25,000	141,642	427	5,250	51,050	433,885		2015 BUDGET	GENERAL BUDGET	FOR INSPECTION BY CALLING THE TOWN CLERK AT 608-643-4762 OR 608-643-8281 FO	TOWN HALLL AT 7167 KIPPLEY ROAD, A PUBLIC HEARING ON THE PROPOSED 2016 BUDGET OF THOWN OF ROXBURY, DANE COUNTY WILL BE HELD. THEPROPOSED BUDGET IN DETAIL IS AVAIBLEE	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, THAT ON NOVEMB MBER 2,2015AT 7:30P AT THE ROXBURY	PUBLIC NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING FOR THE TOWN OF ROXBURY
	632,845	2,100	141,142	500	5,500	44,000	439,603		2016 PROPOSED		DR 608-643-8281 FOR AN APPOINTMENT.	PROPOSED 2016 BUDGET OF THE BUDGET IN DETAIL IS AVAIBLEE	2015AT 7:30P AT THE ROXBURY	Y

632 845	634,286	TOTAL EXPENSE
10,000	10,000	RESERVE FOR CONTINGENCY
20,000	20,000	BUILDING & MACHINERY
28,500	28,752	RECYCLE
5,000	5,000	FISH LAKE
3,200	5,000	ENIGINEER FEES
5,000	5,000	LEAGAL FEES
11,337	14,668	CULTURE
83,475	69,914	PUBLIC SAFFETY
96,120	90,020	GENERAL GOVERNMENT
370,213	386,150	HIGHWAY
2016 PROPOSED		
	2015 BUDGET	
		EXPENDITURES